NOEAA Athletics League 200%ttp://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe
02 June 2007

Events DERBY 5RANTHAI HALLAM HULLACH KUHULL  SCUN - - UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 5 5 4 1 7 2 9 4 6 7/ 3 3 34 22
Men's 200m 6/ 5 4 2 9 3 7 4 77 5 1 3 34 22
Men's 400m 9 7 3 2 7 5 6 3 5 4 4 1 34| 22
Men's 800m 4 5 5 1 9 7 7 2 3 4 6/ 3 34 22
Men's 1500m 6/ 5 5 4 9 7 4 7 3 3 3 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 5 5 9 7 7 6 7/ 10 34| 22
Men's 5000m 4 5 3 7 5 3 9 7 6 4 3 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 4, 4 6/ 5 5 9 7 7 3 6/ 34| 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 7 9 18 22 34 22
Men's Hammer 7 5 6 2 4 3 3 1 9 7 5 4 34 22
Men's Discus 6/ 5 5 9 4 4 2 7 7 3 3 1 34| 22
Men's Javelin 7 1 5 5 6 2l 3 3 9 4 4 7 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 5 3 7 5 6 4 3 1 9 7/ 4 2 34 22
Men's Long Jump 72 5 3 4 4 3 1 9 7 6 5 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 6 7 5 5 9 7 7/ 10 34| 22
Men's High Jump 5 7 7 9 5 6 4 7 6/ 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 7 25 15 345 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 4 7 5 9 6 3 22| 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 6 3 7 5 9 4 22 34 22
82 43 78 37,118 70 74 21 143 90 75 36 76 121 646| 418
Women's 100m 7 5 5 2 6 4 4 3 9 7 3 1 34 22
Women's 200m 77 5 5 4 4 3 3 9 7 6 2 1 34| 22
Women's 400m 6 4 5 3 9 7 4 2 7 5 3 1 34| 22
Women's 800m 4 9 7 7 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 34 22
Women's 1500m 6 7 7 4 9 5 12 6/ 34| 22
Women's 3000m S/Chg
Women's 3000m 6 7 7 4 5 5 9 3/ 100 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle: 5 6 9 7 7 7/ 15 34| 22
Women's 100m Hurdle] 7 7 9 18 15 34 22
Women's Hammer 4 3 3 6 5 5 2 9 7 7 4 1/ 34| 22
Women's Discus 3 9 7 4 5 7 3 6 4 5 2 1 34| 22
Women's Javelin 7/ 1 5 5 4 2 3 3 9 7 6 4 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 3 3 6 4 5 1 4 2 7 5 9 7 34 22
Women's Long Jump 9 7 7 1 3 3 4 2 6 5 5 4 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 4 7 4 5 9 7/ 6 5 3] 6 34 22
Women's High Jump 77 5 3 6/ 4 4 9 7 5 6/ 34| 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 25 22 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rela 7 5 6 9 4 3 22 34 22
Women's 4x400m Rela 5 9 7 6 7 22 34 22
77 37 59 26 86 52 85 46 137 66 84 38 84 131 612| 396
Match Summary DERBY 5RANTHAI HALLAM HULLACH KUHULL  SCUN - - UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 239.0 200.0 326.0 226.0 436.0 233.0 412.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 20.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 170.0 340.0
Total 269.0 220.0 356.0 256.0 466.0 263.0 582.0 2412.0
Match Position 3 6 2 5 1 4
League Points 4 1 5 2 6 3
Standings DERBY 5RANTHAI HALLAM HULLACH KUHULL  SCUN -
League Points 8.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 12.0 5.0
Match Points 661.0 553.0 788.0 483.0 993.0 509.0
League Positions 3 5 2 6 1 4
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe

Women's 100m A

5 Annabelle Lewis
Haley Gadsby
Rose Paxman
Lucy Causbrook
Jodie Willimson
Fiona Fisk

o Ul A WN R
oA N WPR

Women's 200m A

5 Annabelle Lewis
Haley Gadsby
Emma Simpson
Lucy Causbrook
Rose Paxman
Jodie Willimson

o U~ WN B
A WONO PR

Women's 400m A

4 Kerry Harris

6 Rachel Fisk

1 Heather Douglas
3 Julia Russell

5 Karen Hadfield

g~ WN PP

Women's 800m A

w

Julia Russell
Katie Clark
Jane Kemshall
Emily Curry
Lucy Causbrook

aa b~ wWN P
N oo b

Women's 1500m A

1 5 Joanne Maddick
2 4 Clair Leek
3 3 Lizwild

Women's 3000m A

6 Lindsay Curtis

3 Lizzie Adams

1 Lisa Palmer

5 Michelle Maddick
4 Jane Morley

a b~ wWN P

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 44 Jodie Willimson
2 5 Amy Scutt

3 3 Amy Wilks

4 2 Judith Jagger

Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 5 AnnaParkinson
2 1 Ogo Efijor
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Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Scunthorpe
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole

Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe
Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole

Hull Ach/Goole
Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
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2 June 2007

Women's 100m B

55 Reiss Holmes
11 Ogo Efijor

33 Amy Wilks

44 Lisa Tomlinson
22 Laura Evans

66 Maureen Perkins

Women's 200m B
55 Clare Mcphee
11 Ogo Efijor

33 Julia Russell
44 Megan Harris
66 Fiona Fisk

Women's 400m B

44 Briney Harris
66 Donna daly
11 Haley Gadsby
33 Amy Wilks

55 Jennifer Smith

Women's 800m B

33 Liz Wild

44 Jenny Wilberforce
66 Fiona Fisk

55 Allison English

Women's 1500m B

33 Kelly Hewitson
55 Sarah Taylor
44 Lisa Tomlinson

Women's 3000m B

33 Kathy Van Hee
44 Diana Fulsow

Women's 400m Hurdles B
4 Clair Leek

Women's 100m Hurdles B

11 Heather Douglas

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham
Scunthorpe

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe
Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole

Hull Ach/Goole

Wind=
Derby

Perf

12.8
12.9
14.6
15.7
20.1
20.6

26.3
26.5
29.1
29.6
30.0

61.4
65.3
66.6
68.5
102.3

02:21.2
02:35.4
02:42.8
02:58.6

05:27.5
05:34.9
05:58.7

10:37.5
13:18.0

78.9

20.8
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe

Women's Hammer A

o Ul A WN B

5 Diane Smith
Emma Gilbert
Alex Shorey
Karan Heweth
Chantal Afolawo
Laura Evans

N EFP WO

Women's Discus A

o0~ WN PR

2 Laura Evans
4 Karan Heweth
55 Nicola Bates

6 Emma Gilbert
33 Hayley Needes
1 Gerry White

Women's Javelin A

o g~ WN PR

5 Anna Parkinson
1 Gerry White

6 Emma Simpson
22 Judith Jagger
33 Hayley Needes
4 Lesley Eldridge

Women's Shot Putt A

o Ul A WN R

66 Emma Gilbert
5 Anna Parkinson
22 Judith Jagger
3 Alex Shorey

4 Karan Heweth
1 Gerry White

Women's Long Jump A

o0 WN PR

1 Heather Douglas
2 Lucy Causbrook
55 Reiss Holmes

6 Donna daly

44 Clair Leek

33 Hayley Needes

Women's Triple Jump A

a b wN PP

5 Reiss Holmes
22 Lucy Causbrook
66 Donna daly

3 Liz wild

1 Jessica Higman

Women's High Jump A

o g WN P

5 Anna Parkinson
Jessica Higman
Liz wild

Donna daly
Beckie Mainprize
Judith Jagger

N O W
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Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Derby

Grantham

Grantham

Hull Ach/Goole
Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Scunthorpe
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole

Scunthorpe
Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Derby

Derby

Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham

NOEAA Athletics League 2007 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Recorc
Wind
AW

Perf

38.78
36.57
35.04
21.64
20.32
15.79

[NENEN|

o U A WN R

33.45 ]
28.62
26.62
24.66
20.15
18.62

o0~ WN PR
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Women's Hammer B

55 Nicola Bates
33 Hayley Needes
66 Anne Gilbert

22 Caroline Richards

44 Lesley Eldridge

Women's Discus B

22 Judith Jagger
3 Alex Shorey

5 Diane Smith
44 Lesley Eldridge
66 Anne Gilbert

Women's Javelin B

55 Nicola Bates

2 Laura Evans
66 Emma Gilbert
44 Karan Heweth
3 Alex Shorey
11 Jessica Higman

Women's Shot Putt B

6 Emma Simpson
55 Diane Smith

2 Laura Evans
11 Chantal Afolawo
44 Diana Fulsow
33 Liz Wild

Women's Long Jump B

11 Chantal Afolawo
5 Amy Scutt

66 Jane Kemshall
3 Amy Wilks

4 Beckie Mainprize
22 Laura Evans

Women's Triple Jump B

55 Claire Bowman
6 Jane Kemshall
2 Judith Jagger

Women's High Jump B

55 Jennifer Smith
11 Chantal Afolawo
33 Kathy Van Hee

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Hull Ach/Goole

Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Scunthorpe
Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham

Derby

Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers

Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hallamshire Harriers

Perf

37.08
15.55
14.64
13.77
12.60

27.58
19.94
17.94
16.45
15.75

29.61
25.19
22.37
12.86
12.49

6.60

8.87
7.55
7.39
6.97
6.82
6.02

4.40
4.27
4.13
3.80
3.78
2.22

9.16
8.65
7.75

1.50
1.45
1.10
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NOEAA Athletics League 2007 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

5 e)
Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe § £ <§( 2 June 2007
Perf ¢ = Perf
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 5 Jennifer Smith Kingston Upon Hull 2.50 ]

Wind
AW

Women's 4x100m Relay

5

aa b~ wWN P
o W kAP

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe

Women's 4x400m Relay

1 4 Hull Ach/Goole

2 5 Kingston Upon Hull

3 6 Scunthorpe

4 3 Hallamshire Harriers
05/06/2007 08:21

Clare Mcphee
Jessica Higman
Jodie Willimson
Julia Russell
Fiona Fisk

Megan Harris
Amy Scutt
Donna daly

Reiss Holmes
Heather Douglas
Beckie Mainprize
Amy Wilks
Donna daly

Briney Harris
Joanne Maddick
Lindsay Curtis
Kelly Hewitson

Anna Parkinson
Ogo Efijor
Kerry Harris

Liz wild

Jane Kemshall

Katie Clark
Emily Curry
Jane Kemshall
Lizzie Adams

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Annabelle Lewis
Haley Gadsby
Megan Harris
Rose Paxman
Lindsay Curtis

Kerry Harris
Karen Hadfield
Fiona Fisk
Julia Russell
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe

Men's 100m A

o Ul A WN B

4 Danny Mcintosh
Todd Marshall
Luke Giblin
Nick Mathews
lan Charles
Daniel Harmes

ON P 01 W

Men's 200m A

o g~ WN B

3 Todd Marshall
Danny Mcintosh
Nick Mathews
Daniel Harmes
lan Charles
Luke Giblin

a N o P A

Men's 400m A

o U WN R

1 Nick Mathews
Chris Taylor
Richard Mainprize
Danny Holiday
Craig Mcdonagh
Matthew Harland

N O O W

Men's 800m A

o U A WN R

3 Armande Bush
Chris Letcher
Simon Pope
Adam Madge
Tom Offord
Danny Holiday

arRr N O D

Men's 1500m A

1
2
3
4
5

3 Armande Bush
5 Gregan Clarkson
1 Tom Offord

2 Adam Madge
44 Liam Fawcett

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2
3
4

3 Mike Sprot
5 Craig Havercroft
6 Don Green
2 Mark Gray

Men's 5000m A

1 5 Jon Frost

2 3 David Sprot

3 6 Jonathon Maxfield

4 2 Arthur Short

5 1 Tom Offord

6 44 Jeremy Price
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Wind=
Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Grantham
Scunthorpe

Wind=
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Derby
Scunthorpe
Grantham
Kingston Upon Hull

Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Derby

Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Grantham

Hull Ach/Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Derby

Hull Ach/Goole
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Perf

11.3
115
11.6
11.8
11.9
121

22.3
225
24.2
24.4
24.6
dnf

51.3
52.5
56.0
56.1
60.6
61.8

02:00.0
02:00.5
02:01.4
02:02.2
02:03.9
02:06.3

04:15.8
04:21.8
04:24.0
04:43.7
05:18.9

11:02.0
12:21.2
12:58.6
13:19.7

16:03.3
16:19.2
16:31.9
17:19.3
17:21.5
21:01.6
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Wind
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2 June 2007

Men's 100m B

55 Robert Clark
11 Phil Brown

44 Richard Mainprize

66 Daniel Hughes

33 Craig Wolstenholme

22 Matthew Harland

Men's 200m B

55 Robert Clark

11 Phil Brown

44 Jamie McFarlane
33 Jamie Bennett
22 Mark Gray

66 Dave Carter

Men's 400m B

11 Phil Brown

33 Jamie Bennett
55 Chris Stephenson
44 Steve Walsh

22 Shane Duller

Men's 800m B

33 Chris Taylor

11 Andrew Bates
55 Gregan Clarkson
66 Gavinn Mann
44 Liam Fawcett
22 Simon Sellars

Men's 1500m B

33 Matt Milsom
11 Andrew Bates
22 Arthur Short
55 Jon Mattos

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

33 John Cox
22 Simon Sellars

Men's 5000m B

55 Tom Mckee
33 John Cox

66 Gary Perkins
22 Simon Sellars

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Wind=
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby
Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham
Scunthorpe

Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham

Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham

Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull

Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Perf

11.4
11.8
124
12.6
13.0
13.2

23.0
23.8
24.3
24.6
27.3
32.0

53.2
54.1
56.1
56.3
63.1

02:05.3
02:09.4
02:11.1
02:12.5
02:29.7
02:36.9

04:23.3
04:41.6
04:45.7
05:17.9

11:39.6
13:27.7

16:36.1
17:00.4
17:48.9
22:27.7

Wind
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1 5 Jon Mattos
Daniel Hughes
David Sprot
Jeremy Price
Shane Duller

a b~ wN
N WO

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 5 Lee Blaymire
2 4 Jeremy Price

Men's Hammer A

1 5 James Bedford
2 1 ChrisJack

3 2 Phil Garner

4 66 John Bonnett

5 33 Mick Clift

6 4 Tim Mainprize

Men's Discus A

1 3 Jay Parnaby
2 55 James Bedford
3 11 Chris Jack

4 22 Neil Bukavs

5 44 Steve Walsh

6 66 John Bonnett

Men's Javelin A

1 5 Lee Blaymire

2 1 Barry Hawksworth

3 3 Jay Parnaby
4 22 Neil Bukavs
5 66 Jonathon Shaw

6 44 Richard Mainprize

Men's Shot Putt A

1 55 James Bedford
2 22 Neil Bukavs
3 3 Jay Parnaby

4 1 Barry Hawksworth

5 66 Mathew Shaw
6 4 Tim Mainprize

Men's Long Jump A

5 Lee Blaymire
Phil Brown
Daniel Harmes
lan Charles
Matt Milsom
Jeremy Price

o g~ wWN R
A WNO PR
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Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole
Grantham

Wind=

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Grantham
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Grantham

Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole

Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Scunthorpe
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Hull Ach/Goole

Perf

61.9
66.2
76.2
78.0

35.87
34.23
27.99
21.43
18.17

30.01
29.99
21.89
21.34

41.53
33.90
33.88
32.98
32.02
20.06

11.55
10.55
10.00
9.09
8.04
7.61

5.59
5.49
5.38
5.07
4.17

S B 3
g = <
57.9 ] 1
2
3
4
5
17.3 1
25.3 2
61.10 (] 1
2
3
4
5
6
39.18 (] 1
37.27 ] 2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
6.82 (] 1
2
3
4
5
6
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2 June 2007

Men's 400m Hurdles B

55 Steve Whymark
33 Mike Sprot
22 Mark Gray

Men's 110m Hurdles B

Men's Hammer B

55 PeteSmith

11 Barry Hawksworth
6 Jonathon Shaw

3 Jay Parnaby

22 Christian Crawford
44 Jeremy Price

Men's Discus B

5 John Twiddle

1 Barry Hawksworth
33 Mick Clift

6 Jonathon Shaw
4 Tim Mainprize

Men's Javelin B

6 Daniel Hughes
2 Matthew Harland
55 Josh Beet

4 Tim Mainprize
33 Mick Clift

11 Keith Bullock

Men's Shot Putt B

5 John Twiddle

2 Christian Crawford
33 Mick Clift

11 Chris Jack

6 Jonathon Shaw
44 Steve Walsh

Men's Long Jump B
55 Chris Stephenson
66 Dave Carter

33 Mike Sprot

22 Matthew Harland
11 Keith Bullock

44 Tim Mainprize

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Wind=

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Hull Ach/Goole

Kingston Upon Hull
Derby

Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole

Scunthorpe
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull Ach/Goole
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole

Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe
Hallamshire Harriers
Grantham

Derby

Hull Ach/Goole

Perf

68.6
71.1
72.5

53.12
35.73
22.12
21.42
18.37
11.06

34.84
28.55
28.47
20.94
17.68

31.97
28.02
25.93
19.46
19.35
17.54

11.42
9.68
9.57
8.00
7.99
7.52

5.82
5.03
4.68
4.56
3.99
3.55

Wind
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 2 - Quibell Park,Scunthorpe

Men's Triple Jump A

1 5 Steve Whymark
2 2 lan Charles

3 1 Andrew Bates
4 3 Matt Milsom

Men's High Jump A

1 5 Lee Blaymire

2 3 Chris Taylor

3 6 Daniel Hughes

4 2 Christian Crawford

Men's Pole Vault A
1 5 Lee Blaymire

Men's 4x100m Relay

5 Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe

Hull Ach/Goole
Derby

Grantham

o g WN B
N P B O W

Men's 4x400m Relay

5 Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Derby

Hull Ach/Goole
Scunthorpe
Grantham

o U WN B
N O P W

MATCH RESULT
KUHULL
HALLAM

DERBY

SCUN

HULLACH
GRANTHAM

o g~ W N P

05/06/2007 08:21

Kingston Upon Hull
Grantham

Derby

Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers
Scunthorpe
Grantham

Kingston Upon Hull

David Wolstenholme
Craig Wolstenholme
Daniel Harmes
Richard Mainprize

Neil Bukavs

Jon Mattos
Jamie Bennett

Chris Letcher
Jonathon Maxfield
Adam Madge

League Points

6

5
4
3
2
1

NOEAA Athletics League 2007 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk
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perf & = <
Men's Triple Jump B
11.92 1 55 David Wolstenholme
11.39 2 33 John Cox
11.07 3
10.63 4
Men's High Jump B
1.75 1 33 Jamie Bennett
1.55 2 55 Danny Holiday
1.50 3 66 Dave Carter
1.50
Men's Pole Vault B
2.60 1 55 Sean Rose
Josh Beet Robert Clark
Chris Taylor Jamie Bennett

daniel hughes

Dave Carter

Jamie McFarlane Steve Walsh
Matthew Harland Mark Gray
Danny Holiday Lee Blaymire

Matt Milsom Armande Bush
Jamie McFarlane Steve Walsh
Daniel Hughes Craig Mcdonagh
Shane Duller Mark Gray
Match STANDINGS
466.0 1 KUHULL
356.0 2 HALLAM
269.0 3 DERBY
263.0 4 SCUN
256.0 5 GRANTHAM
220.0 6 HULLACH

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Kingston Upon Hull
Hallamshire Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull
Scunthorpe

Kingston Upon Hull

Steve Whymark
Todd Marshall
Simon Pope
Danny Mcintosh

lan Charles

Robert Clark
Chris Taylor

Richard Mainprize
Simon Pope
Arthur Short

League Points
12
10

8
5
4
3

Perf

10.31
9.75

1.55
1.50
1.45

2.50

46.5
46.8
47.7
48.0
49.7

DQ

03:34.3
03:40.0
03:47.2
03:52.5
04:02.1
04:23.4

Match
993.0
788.0
661.0
509.0
553.0
483.0

Wind
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